
Unite Elementary School
Tivon Adams (317) 771‐0114 tadams@kippindy.org K‐2 TOR
Brianna Aiello (317) 775‐2994 baiello@kippindy.org 2nd Triad Teacher
Lauren Anderson (317) 775‐0518 landerson@kippindy.org 1st Homeroom Teacher Teacher
Shanae Andrews (317) 775‐8733 sandrews@kippindy.org 3‐5 School Leader
Lauren Beaver (317) 772‐2570 lbeaver@kippindy.org 1st Triad Teacher
Bryan Berry (317) 668‐6842 bberry@kippindy.org 3rd Team Teacher
Raphael Bolden (317) 668‐6834 rbolden@kippindy.org 3‐5 Enrichment Teacher
Toni Bond (317) 640‐3298 tbond@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher Teacher
Jock Breeding (317) 970‐1552 jbreeding@kippindy.org 3‐5 TOR
Stephen Brewer (317) 998‐2732 stephen.brewer@kippindy.org 3‐5 Enrichment Teacher
Mary Brody (317) 775‐0540 mbrody@kippindy.org 3‐5 Director of Instruction
Matthew Burley (317) 666‐5975 mburley@kippindy.org 3rd TOR
Atari Calloway (317) 771‐7169 acalloway@kippindy.org 3rd Team Teacher
Kristen Chaffee (317) 771‐0176 kchaffee@kippindy.org 5th Team Teacher
Crystal Cieslak (317) 671‐2016 ccieslak@kippindy.org K‐2 School Leader
Natilla Clark (317) 457‐5152 nclark@kippindy.org 2nd Triad Teacher
Ariel Coleman (317) 775‐8731 acoleman@kippindy.org K‐2 AD of Student Services
Jennifer Elmore (317) 671‐2051 jelmore@kippindy.org 2nd Homeroom Teacher
Deja Fallah‐Graham (317) 771‐0668 dfallah‐graham@kippindy.org K‐2 Director of Student Services
Med Fofana (317) 772‐2200 mfofana@kippindy.org 5th Mentor Teacher
Brittany Gaither (317) 909‐0261 bgaither@kippindy.org K‐2 Director of School Operations
Paisley Gibson (317) 970‐0019 pgibson@kippindy.org K‐2 Dance Enrichment
Sierra Glover (317) 515‐2050 sglover@kippindy.org K‐2 Flex
Joy Green (317) 671‐0258 jgreen@kippindy.org 1st Triad/ Intervention 
Anika Green  (317) 909‐0630 agreen@kippindy.org 4th Lead Teacher
Briana  Griffith  (317) 970‐0045 bgriffith@kippindy.org Kindergarten Triad Teacher
Lakia Harris (317) 992‐7225 lharris@kippindy.org Kindergarten Triad Teacher
Morgan Harrison (317) 671‐3015 mharrison@kippindy.org Ops Coordinator
Naya Harrod (317) 992‐7229 nharrod@kippindy.org 4th Mentor Teacher
Annabelle Henriquez (317) 775‐0595 ahenriquez@kippindy.org K‐2 Social Worker
DeAndre Hill (317) 249‐7744 dhill@kippindy.org 3‐5 Social Worker
Lindley Hipsher (317) 771‐5113 lhipsher@kippindy.org 3rd Mentor Teacher



Louis Hogan (317) 516‐8663 lhogan@kippindy.org 4th Team Teacher
Carolyn Holland (317) 659‐1256 cholland@kippindy.org 3‐5 Student Support Manager
Ronasiea Holland (317) 772‐0161 rholland@kippindy.org Manager of Operations
Annie Huesing (317) 820‐1190 ahuesing@kippindy.org 3rd Interventionist
Sarah Johnson (317) 835‐1440 sjohnson@kippindy.org K‐2 Social Worker
Courtney Jones (317) 666‐0226 cjones@kippindy.org 3rd Mentor Teacher
Angie Koleno (317) 771‐7104 akoleno@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher Teacher
Janet Lashar (317) 985‐3182 jlashar@kippindy.org 2nd Triad Teacher/ Interventionist
Austin Lemna (317) 827‐5630 alemna@kippindy.org K‐2 PE Teacher
Angela Love (317) 771‐4512 alove@kippindy.org 1st Homeroom Teacher Teacher
Layla Martinez (317) 666‐5980 lmartinez@kippindy.org 1st Homeroom Teacher Teacher
Brandi McCray (317) 668‐6525 bmccray@kippindy.org 4th Lead Teacher
Nashawnya McCray‐Richardson (317) 665‐3195 nmccray‐richardson@kippindy.org 5th Lead Teacher
Angelica McDevitt (317) 775‐4206 amcdevitt@kippindy.org 5th TOR
Elaina  Mellott (317) 775‐1866 emellott@kippindy.org K‐2 Mulitlingual TOR
Erika Mercado (317) 771‐6576 emercado@kippindy.org 2nd Homeroom Teacher
Glenna Monzella (317) 771‐0171 gmonzella@kippindy.org 4th Interventionist
Sanya Morrison (317) 752‐5225 smorrison@kippindy.org 2nd Homeroom Teacher
Olivia Mugunga 317‐457‐4370 omugunga@kippindy.org 1st Triad Teacher
Kelvin Owens (317) 909‐1007 kowens@kippindy.org Kindergarten Triad Teacher
Eric Phemster (317) 835‐3467 ephemster@kippindy.org K‐2 Paraprofessional
Arielle Pillow (317) 771‐0127 ajpillow@kippindy.org K‐2 Director of Instruction
Lamonjae Ramey (317) 909‐0010 lramey@kippindy.org 5th Team Teacher
Sarah Ramp (317) 820‐1193 sramp@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher
Trinere Richie (317) 775‐4813 trichie@kippindy.org K‐2 Assistant School Leader
Ahtziri Roman (317) 229‐5156 ahroman@kippindy.org 2nd Homeroom Teacher
Zahabu Rukera (317) 668‐6134 zrukera@kippindy.org 1st Homeroom Teacher
Betty Salgado (317) 993‐4300 bsalgado@kippindy.org 3‐5 Direcotor EL/ENL
Maddy Samuelson (317) 909‐0559 msamuelson@kippindy.org 4th Lead Teacher
Sarah Shapiro (317) 668‐6482 sshapiro@kippindy.org 3rd Lead Teacher
Kimberly Simmons (317) 640‐3169 ksimmons@kippindy.org 3‐5 Director of Special Education
Shaylia Simmons (317) 583‐8893 ssimmons@kippindy.org 3‐5 Director of School Operations 
Leticia Smyser (317) 772‐4953 lsmyser@kippindy.org 2nd Homeroom Teacher
Isis Spalding (317) 985‐0254 ispalding@kippindy.org Ops Coordinator



Jamie Standridge (317) 668‐6211 jstandridge@kippindy.org K‐2 Director of Diverse and Multilingual Learner
Lorena Stevenson (317) 671‐2094 lstevenson@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher 
Augusta Stoughton (317) 771‐0167 astoughton@kippindy.org K‐2 Art Enrichment
Natalya Sweatt (317) 909‐4805 nsweatt@kippindy.org 4th Lead Teacher
Charlene Sykes (317) 389‐8545 csykes@kippindy.org Elementary Paraprofessional
Sheena Terrill (317) 970‐1211 fterrill@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher
Precious Townsend (317) 969‐1053 ptownsend@kippindy.org Kindergarten Homeroom Teacher
Siah Turay (317) 666‐5302 sturay@kippindy.org Behavior Interventionist
Sheavaun Warren (317) 771‐3523 swarren@kippindy.org 4th Team Teacher
Candice Washington (317) 487‐9952 cwashington@kippindy.org 3‐5 Assistant School Leader
Yvonne Watson (317) 772‐3582 ywatson@kippindy.org 5th Interventionist
Reamone  Webster  (317) 657‐0743 rwebster@kippindy.org 3‐5 Director Student Services
Ruth Wells (317) 671‐1681 rwells@kippindy.org K‐2 Director of Early Literacy
Kellie Whitney (317) 775‐0298 kwhitney@kippindy.org 1st Homeroom Teacher
Laura Williams (317) 671‐2365 lwilliams@kippindy.org 5th Lead Teacher
Jordon Wilson (317) 998‐8187 jwilson@kippindy.org 5th Team Teacher
Lenna Wilson (317) 775‐1737 lwilson@kippindy.org K‐2 Intervention
Vania Wyatt (317) 531‐0660 vwyatt@kippindy.org 3rd Team Teacher
Rodre Robinson (317) 998‐1444 rrobinson@kippindy.org 5th Team Teacher
Unite  Nurse (317) 982‐4264 110nurse@kippindy.org K‐8 School Nurse



KICP Middle School
Brittney Almond (317) 775‐9480 balmond@kippindy.org 6‐8 Assistant School Leader
Kareema Boykin (317) 992‐7255 kboykin@kippindy.org 6‐8 Social Worker
Shayauna Brewer (317) 457‐7238 sbrewer@kippindy.org 7th ELA TOS
Tatianna Brown (317) 771‐6154 tbrown@kippindy.org 6‐8 ART
Irina Carr (317) 969‐1012 icarr@kippindy.org 6‐8 Director of EL./ENL
Raashan Carson (317) 261‐1025 rcarson@kippindy.org 6‐8 Manager of Student Services
Manon Carter (317) 992‐7240 mcarter@kippindy.org 7th Social Studies
Davina Felix (317) 603‐0208 dfelix@kippindy.org 8th Science
Michael Gaines (317) 998‐0225 mgaines@kippindy.org 6th Science
April Gatlin (317) 775‐0574 agatlin@kippindy.org 6th ELA
Morgan Harrison (317) 671‐3015 mharrison@kippindy.org Ops Coordinator
Jacob Heimbaugh (317) 515‐5153 jheimbaugh@kippindy.org 6‐8 Music
Maya Hodgens (317) 771‐0117 mhodgens@kippindy.org 6th Math
Dawn Iannarelli‐Shea (317) 909‐0493 diannarelli‐shea@kippindy.org 6‐8 TOR (EL)
Brandon Jenkins (317) 640‐3110 bjenkins@kippindy.org 6‐8 AD of Student Services
Juwan Johnson (317) 992‐7248 jujohnson@kippindy.org 6‐8 PE
Micah Johnson (317) 531‐2707 mjohnson@kippindy.org 6‐8 Director of School Operations
Corey Jones (317) 998‐1276 corjones@kippindy.org 6th ELA TOS
Alex McClure (317) 909‐1780 amcclure@kippindy.org 6‐8 Resouce/Escort
Iralis Membres (317) 775‐8730 imembres@kippindy.org 7th Math TOR
Michelle Molnar‐Kravitz (317) 820‐1191 mkravitz@kippindy.org 6‐8 Director of Diverse Learners
Andrew Pillow (317) 775‐8735 apillow@kippindy.org 8th Social Studies
Kayla Plummer (317) 909‐1503 kplummer@kippindy.org 6th Social Studies
Ronak Shah (317) 775‐8732 rshah@kippindy.org 7th Science
Nichole Sledge (317) 741‐8053 nsledge@kippindy.org 6‐8 Director of Student Services
Rodney Smith (317) 261‐1927 rodsmith@kippindy.org 8th ELA
Carmella Sparrow (317) 775‐8728 csparrow@kippindy.org 6‐8 Principal‐In‐Residence
Isaiah Spears (317) 668‐6621 ispears@kippindy.org 6th Science
Shanice Swygert (317) 992‐7224 sswygert@kippindy.org 8th ELA TOS
Sherlyn Terrill (317) 701‐4366 sterrill@kippindy.org 8th Science
Kenny Thai (317) 775‐4631 kthai@kippindy.org 7th Science
Babacar Thiam (317) 771‐1036 bthiam@kippindy.org 7th Social Studies



Gina Thompson (317) 771‐7421 gthompson@kippindy.org 6‐8 Director of Instruction
ShaDe' Watson (317) 771‐0746 swatson@kippindy.org 6‐8 School Leader
Deitra Williams (317) 795‐4075 dwilliams@kippindy.org 6th Social Studies
Jamoni Ramey (317) 835‐3437 jramey@kippindy.org Math Teacher
Troy  Kelly  (317) 992‐7246 tkelly@kippindy.org Math Teacher
KICP Nurse (317) 982‐4264 110nurse@kippindy.org K‐8 School Nurse



Legacy High School
Navonda Adams (317) 909‐1156 nadams@kippindy.org HS: Manager of Student Services
Thomas Allen (317) 775‐1202 tallen@kippindy.org HS: Health & PE
Lucian Anderson (317) 775‐0868 lucian.anderson@kippindy.org HS: Associate Director of Student Services
London  Bailey (317) 772‐3318 lbailey@kippindy.org HS: Seminar / College & Career
Tiffany  Barnett (317) 667‐2176 tbarnett@kippindy.org HS: Associate Director of School Operations
Rayanna Bibbs (317) 998‐1598 rbibbs@kippindy.org HS: Pre‐AP Lit 9
Kristin Bohardt (317) 993‐2210 kbohardt@kippindy.org HS: AP Lit/Eng 12
Danielle Cave (317) 820‐1197 dcave@kippindy.org HS: Social Worker
Melissa  Clark (317) 775‐3828 mclark@kippindy.org HS: AP Calculus & AP Stat
Tanya Douglas (317) 970‐0316 tdouglas@kippindy.org HS: TOR Diverse Learners
Chaunda Fabio (317) 671‐0532 cfabio@kippindy.org HS: TOR Diverse Learners
Kristen Fowler (317) 746‐0276 kfowler@kippindy.org HS: TOR Diverse Learners
Rionna Glenn (317) 771‐0211 rglenn@kippindy.org HS: Algebra I
Porshae Gover (317) 457‐1967 pgover@kippindy.org HS: Assistant School Leader
Monica  Hardy  (317) 992‐7236 mhardy@kippindy.org HS: Visual Arts
Nikita House (317) 775‐4442 nhouse@kippindy.org HS: School Leader
Kennedy Hunn (317) 772‐1725 khunn@kippindy.org HS: Pre‐AP Lit 10 
Nancy Kemps (317) 775‐3882 nkemps@kippindy.org HS: Director of Diverse Learners
Jan Klingensmith (317) 772‐4853 jklingensmith@kippindy.org HS: Pre‐AP World History
Tia Manson (317) 775‐1092 tmanson@kippindy.org HS: TOR Diverse Learners
Annah  Marchetto  (317) 775‐0553 amarchetto@kippindy.org HS: Director of Multilingual Learners
D'Angelo McDade (317) 909‐5201 dmcdade@kippindy.org HS: African American Literature
Craig Meister (317) 702‐3829 cmeister@kippindy.org HS: Assistant School Leader
Bernadette Monk (317) 668‐6841 bmonk@kippindy.org HS: Director of School Operations
Sylvia Mora (317) 775‐4540 smora@kippindy.org HS: Spanish II / Heritage Spanish
Patrick Newton (317) 970‐1588 pnewton@kippindy.org HS: AP US History
Kelly  Nickell  (317) 665‐8230 knickell@kippindy.org HS: AP Lang&Comp/Eng 11 
Jasmine Noble (317) 993‐0660 jnoble@kippindy.org HS: Pre‐AP Biology
Teresa Owens (317) 666‐3808 towens@kippindy.org HS: Geometry
Danicsa Ramirez (317) 457‐9772 dramirez@kippindy.org Operations Coordinator
Leeta Robertson (317) 531‐1789 lrobertson@kippindy.org HS: Performing Arts
Gretta Sharp (317) 909‐0916 gsharp@kippindy.org HS: Algebra II



Greg Sparks (317) 737‐7315 gsparks@kippindy.org HS: Spanish I/III
Gabriella Stroplos (317) 728‐6695 gstroplos@kippindy.org HS: AP World History
Carl Thomas (317) 969‐1048 cathomas@kippindy.org HS: Paraprofessional
Alexys Torres (317) 529‐4494 atorres@kippindy.org HS: Physics
Donald Val (317) 909‐0352 dval@kippindy.org HS: US Government/Econ
Nicollette Whittington (317) 659‐1190 nwhittington@kippindy.org HS: Director of Student Services
Jennifer Preston (317) 457‐3764 jpreston@kippindy.org HS: Computer Science
Legacy Nurse (317) 909‐4726 legacynurse@kippindy.org High School Nurse



Regional Team
Kizzie Adams (317) 992‐7233 kadams@kippindy.org Associate Director of Talent & Recruitment
Emily Ambriz‐Huff (317) 671‐3029 eambriz‐huff@kippindy.org Associate Director of Development & Communications
April Barnes (317) 909‐0259 abarnes@kippindy.org Managing Director of Diverse Learners 
Meghan Brothers (317) 605‐6456 mbrothers@kippindy.org Associate Director of Academic Operations
Emily Burton (317) 775‐0513 epburton@kippindy.org Managing Director of Leadership Development
Martha Cortes (317) 457‐6449 mcortes@kippindy.org Chief Partnerships Officer
Ellie Rae Craig (317) 775‐4536 ecraig@kippindy.org Senior Director of Student Information & Technology 
Carly Discipio (317) 775‐9719 cdiscipio@kippindy.org Manging Director of Organizational Strategy
Angela Douglas (317) 982‐4025 adouglas@kippindy.org Managing Director of Family & Community Engagement 
Michael Dutcher (317) 992‐7230 mdutcher@kippindy.org Technology Coordinator
Ashley Floreancig (317) 517‐0906 afloreancig@kippindy.org Director of Student Enrollment 
DeAngela Hall (317) 666‐5306 dhall@kippindy.org FACE Coordinator, Unite 3‐5
Ellen Harmon (317) 671‐2717 eharmon@kippindy.org MTSS and Homebound Coordinator
YeVonne Jones (317) 775‐2860 yjones@kippindy.org Managing Director of KIPP Forward
Lynn Kinslow (317) 332‐3789 lkinslow@kippindy.org FACE Coordinator, Legacy
Bri Leeper (317) 909‐0537 bleeper@kippindy.org Director of Student Life 
Brittany Lennon (317) 775‐3929 blennon@kippindy.org Senior Director of Business Operations 
Brittany Mack (317) 775‐3778 bmcnabb@kippindy.org Managing Director of Academic Strategy
Michael Mack (317) 772‐1175 mmack@kippindy.org School Resource Officer
Pauline McGinnis (317) 775‐0318 pmcginnis@kippindy.org Director of Technology
Casey McLeod (317) 775‐4454 cmcleod@kippindy.org Head of Schools
Remy Miller (317) 741‐7252 rmiller@kippindy.org Student Enrollment Coordinator
Trisha Miller (317) 671‐0673 tmiller@kippindy.org Associate Director College & Career Counseling 
Ashanti Murdock‐Ash (317) 741‐8054 amurdock@kippindy.org Chief of Talent & Equity 
Kyle Rouse (317) 775‐7613 krouse@kippindy.org Director of Facilities & Transportation
Robyn Russell (317) 798‐4379 rrussell@kippindy.org Associate Director of Family Connections
Julie Samboy (317) 666‐5404 jsamboy@kippindy.org FACE Coordinator, KICP
Jason Schall (317) 671‐0253 jschall@kippindy.org Managing Director of Academic Strategy
Jessica Schmaltz (317) 775‐4177 jschmaltz@kippindy.org Director of Data & Academic Partnerships 
Nichole Seal (317) 772‐5040 nseal@kippindy.org Managing Director of Multilingual Learning
Andy Seibert (317) 775‐9814 aseibert@kippindy.org Executive Director
Brittany Seibert (317) 671‐2974 bseibert@kippindy.org Managing Director of Campus Operations 



David Spencer (317) 771‐6974 dspencer@kippindy.org Chief Operations Officer 
Talayon Wallace (317) 332‐3929 twallace@kippindy.org FACE Coordinator, Unite K‐2
Richardo Wallace (317) 798‐5944 rwallace@kippindy.org Associate Director Career Readiness & Integration
Crystal Woolridge (317) 701‐2391 cwoolridge@kippindy.org Senior Director of Human Resources
Nurse Practitioner (317) 739‐1539 nursepracticioner@kippindy.org School Nurse Practitioner


